
ORTHOPAEDICS PG ACADEMIC ROSTER FOR JULY - 2025 

DATE DAY Time TOPIC 
 

01/07/2025 Tue 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm CME 

02/07/2025 Wed 

8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Journal Club 
Dr. Avinash  

Moderator – Dr. Akash Deep 

03/07/2025 Thurs 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Faculty Lecture class Dr. Irfan Sherif 

04/07/2025 Fri 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Clinical Seminar Dr. Anitha 
     

07/07/2025 Mon 

8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Tutorial 
Dr. Avinash –“Pelvic ring Fracture” 

Moderator – Dr. Shyam Sunder 

08/07/2025 Tue 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm CME 

09/07/2025 Wed 

8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Journal Club 
Dr. Harinarayanan  

Moderator – Dr. Goutham 

10/07/2025 Thurs 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Faculty Lecture class Dr. Ashok 

11/07/2025 Fri 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Clinical Seminar Dr. Vignesh 
 



14/07/2025 Mon 

8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Tutorial 
Dr. Harinarayanan – “ Tribology” 

Moderator – Dr. Ajay James 

15/07/2025 Tue 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm CME 

16/07/2025 Wed 

8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Journal Club 
Dr. Anitha  

Moderator – Dr. Akash Deep 

17/07/2025 Thurs 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Faculty Lecture class Dr. Anna 

18/07/2025 Fri 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Clinical Seminar Dr. Kabilan 
 

21/07/2025 Mon 

8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Tutorial 
Dr. Anitha – “ Bone Bank ”  

Moderator – Dr. Anna Sabeena 

22/07/2025 Tue 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm CME 

23/07/2025 Wed 

8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Journal Club 
Dr. Kabilan  

Moderator – Dr. Ajay James 

24/07/2025 Thurs 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Faculty Lecture class Dr. Kalaivanan 

25/07/2025 Fri 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Clinical Seminar Dr. Avinash 
 

28/07/2025 Mon 8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 



 
JOURNAL TOPICS  
 

Date29 Name Topic 

02/07/2025  Dr. Avinash Improving Planning and Post – Operative Assessment for total Hip Arthroplasty 

09/07/2025  Dr. Harinarayanan 
A Protocol to Systematic Radiographic assessment of Primary Total knee 

Arthroplasty 

16/07/2025  Dr. Anitha 
Gulhana Lower Extremity amputee rehabilitation protocol: A nationwide, 123-year 

experience 

23/07/2025  Dr. Kabilan 
“Review on the crisis of antibiotic resistance and the strategies to combat 

resistance” 

30/07/2025  Dr. Vignesh Application of artificial intelligence in Orthopaedic Surgery 

 
Venue:  Ortho Demonstration Room (OPD Extension Ground Floor) Time   : 3.00 P.M to 4.00 P.M  
 

 

 
Dr. Dharunraj                                   PROF. PRINCE SOLOMON 
(PG Co-ordinator)              HOD 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Tutorial 

Dr. Kabilan – “Basic Principles and technique 

of internal fixations of fracture” 
Moderator – Dr. Ashokraj 

29/07/2025 Tue 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm CME 

30/07/2025 Wed 

8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Journal Club 
Dr. Vignesh  

Moderator – Dr. Ajay James 

31/07/2025 Thur 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Faculty Lecture class Prof. Prince Solomon 


